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i No. 31 &F 4x100m TY—1)L— B4 LRE

SECER 4:07.94 maEE - FIL - Rk - "B IEREE (2021)
TERL /K F—L&A ZFE R 1) ER L) EIEES
50m 100m Feg=1
1 1/4 IERRE%E B 4:02.95 X%  16/16
maifE EFH 23 (- ) 28.00 57.92 57.92 K2
R = 21 (- ) 29.00  1:00.47  1:58.39
HE mM=E 252 (- ) 30.09  1:03.22  3:01.61
ik RXEK 23 (—- ) 29.81  1:01.34  4:02.95
2 1/5 EEHi =5 4:23.75 14/14
B #F 23 (—- ) 29.53  1:00.33  1:00.33
K T8y 23 (- ) 30.64  1:05.56  2:05.89
mE EX 23 (—- ) 32.66  1:08.40  3:14.29
Al FF 21 (- ) 32.39  1:09.46  4:23.75
3 1/3 EHEK =5 4:37. 86 12/12
WE B B3 (——- ) 31.95  1:06.93  1:06.93
#mey EHi 23 (- ) 36.17  1:16.76  2:23.69
FEFHEE a1 (—- ) 31,27 1:06.93  3:30.62
e BED 23 (- ) 31.68  1:07.24  4:37.86
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